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	Предмет
	Класс
	Кол-во учащихся по списку
	Кол-во выполнявших работу
	5
	4
	3
	2
	Успеваемость
	Качество
	Средний балл


	Русский яз
	4
	4
	4
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Математ
	4
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Окруж. Мир
	4
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Русский яз
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Математ
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Биология
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Исория
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Русский яз
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Математ
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Биология
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	География
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	История
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Русский яз
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Математ
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	



